
Chiaro Di Luna Girls

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Ferzola Arianna (06/4190) 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ferzola Ilaria (06/4189) 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giovannini Katia Daina (06/1173) 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bonsignori  Alice (06/1172) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Messana Angelica (06/4191) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Faralli Tabata (06/3980) 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ferzola Arianna 06/4190 4 4 1,00

Ferzola Ilaria 06/4189 4 3 0,75

Giovannini Katia Daina 06/1173 4 2 0,50

Bonsignori  Alice 06/1172 0 0 0,00

Messana Angelica 06/4191 0 0 0,00

Faralli Tabata 06/3980 4 0 0,00

Jurassik Dart B

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Fossaroli Matteo (06/4200) 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Belcari Alessandro (06/4077) 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tuosto Kevin (06/4198) 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Biolcati Cristiano  (06/2954) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lamberti Lorenzo (06/4199) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fossaroli Matteo 06/4200 4 3 0,75

Belcari Alessandro 06/4077 4 2 0,50

Tuosto Kevin 06/4198 4 2 0,50

Biolcati Cristiano 06/2954 2 0 0,00

Lamberti Lorenzo 06/4199 2 0 0,00

Broken Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Mangini Alessio (06/3874) 4 11 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marzoli Paolo (06/1920) 4 10 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Polvere Gianluca (06/1539) 4 11 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Balducci Alessandro (06/3584) 0 0 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pellegrino Denis (06/3585) 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gjoni Ibrahim (06/2966) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mangini Alessio 06/3874 8 23 2,88

Marzoli Paolo 06/1920 8 22 2,75

Polvere Gianluca 06/1539 8 16 2,00

Balducci Alessandro 06/3584 4 12 3,00

Pellegrino Denis 06/3585 4 7 1,75

Gjoni Ibrahim 06/2966 0 0 0,00


